Capalaba: 11 December 2022

R1

12:56

Don & Denise
Maiden 366m

12:56 11 Dec

NAME
Our Matriarch

Blue BdI B
Skylark Tiara
Black B

Dandelion
Black B

Aussie Rocket (SCR)

Spritely Glennis
BBCkB y

Myka

BlayckB

Painted Infrared
Lt Fawn B

What A Stunner

Fawn B

Maiden 366m

3
4

5
6
7

AN
\X

=
(=)

13:32 11 Dec

NAME
Pimmy
Black B

Hara's Donny
Black D

Rosie Clare
Black B

Real Slippery
Black D

k Spot
Beksre

Liberty Valance
Fawn D

Barcia Lady
Black B

Nana Rooney (SCR)

Aussie Rocket
Blk & Wh B

(into 8)

Golden Stock (SCR)

TRAINER

Chris Brydon
Les Lewis

Daniel Lee
Jason Bloomfield
Evelyn Harris
Craig Cassidy
Joanne Price

Renald Attard

Just Greyhound Photos Maiden F

TRAINER

Craig Cassidy
Jemma Daley
Robert Patching
Brett Hazelgrove
John Mccarthy
Renald Attard
Colin Smith
Chris Brydon
Jason Bloomfield

Stephen Neary

Kennel closes 11:56

PRIZE MONEY
$2,300

$1,495 - $460 - $230 - $115
$1.4K - $460 - $230 - $110

LAST 4

2

4378

645

3565

746

N/A

4578

PRIZE MONEY
$2,300

BEST T/D

20.53

NBT

20.73

20.35

NBT

20.48

NBT

20.66

$1,495 - $460 - $230 - $115
$1.4K - $460 - $230 - $110

LAST 4

3654

523

5222

33

645

3635

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

20.28

19.84

20.23

20.14

20.22

19.95

20.20

20.06

20.35

20.41

Hip Pocket Logan Appreciation

R2
13117 | Maiden 366m
13:17 11 Dec
NAME

Skylark Bull
BlacykD i

Ru

beson

Blue D

Silver Skylark
Black D

Master Barcia
Black D

Sheriff Bart

Black D

Go|

Iden Stock

Blue Fwn D

Wh

Seaway Flyer
D

& BIK

Tuta Grizzly
Wh & Blk D

SR e | - | o [ ~ b

Wynnum Haulage
NOV 366m
13:52 11 Dec

NAME

Ve
Mi

cna (SCR)

ss Terri

Black B

Da

ysea's Samara
k

Black B

Salamanca
Black D

Wi

thin Range

Fawn D

Who's Your Papi
Blk & Wh B

Blue Bertrum
Blue D

Just A Cracker
Fawn B

Eve And Jan
Black D

(into 1)

Headache Gray (SCR)

TRAINER

Les Lewis
Chris Brydon
Les Lewis
Colin Smith
Steve Swift
Stephen Neary
Joanne Price

Cecil Druery

TRAINER

Jedda Cutlack

Matt Evans
Daniel Lee
Robert Patching
Neil Catchpole
Jason Bloomfield
Jason Aylward
Michael Edwards

Evelyn Harris

Renald Attard

~\\

TDOGS

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY

$2,300

$1,495 - $460 - $230 - $115

$1.4K - $460 - $230 - $110
LAST4  BESTT/D
88 21.63
7434 20.87
85 21.13
48 20.16
576F NBT
3635 20.41
67 NBT
5466 NBT

PRIZE MONEY

$2,300

$1,495 - $460 - $230 - $115

$1.4K - $460 - $230 - $110
LAST4  BESTT/D
2525 20.15
3583 20.40
2342 20.13
2226 20.38
4137 20.24
2316 20.32
5172 19.88
6683 20.28
5167 NBT
4214 NBT
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Capalaba: 11 December 2022

14:11

5th Grade 366m

14:11 11 Dec

NAME

Bartel Hayze
Black D

RaIEh Mouth

Climb A Rainbow

Black D

Paisan
Fawn D

Potato Peeler
Black D

High Times

Ba% k D

Downpipe (SCR)
Bill Na|Ier

Red BdI D

Calla Avatar (SCR)
Shinigami

Black D
(into 7)

4th Grade 366m

7|

E plac

14:48 11 Dec

NAME
Trying Times

Fawn B

Kick Off
Black D

Ranger Rod
Wh &Blk D

Queen Missile
Black B

Gotham Ethics
Black

Faith In Norris
Wht & Fwn D

Alpha Zap

Red Fwn D

Remembering
lack D

Sentenced at Stud

Tommy Hoyland Memorial H

TRAINER

Sandra Hunt

Evelyn Harris
Garry Gilbert
Kerry Hoggan
Mark Ware

Chris Brydon
Stephen Neary
Cecil Druery
Will Dorsamy

Anne Clelland

TRAINER

Terry Medcalf
Kerry Hoggan
Neil Catchpole
Myra Griffiths
Conrad Buhner
Michael Vaughan
Jeff Cumming

Cynthia Suttle

Kennel closes 11:56

PRIZE MONEY
$2,300

$1,495 - $460 - $230 - $115
$1.4K - $460 - $230 - $110

LAST 4

6124

F618

1114

5538

1315

2126

1816

8353

7484

5747

PRIZE MONEY
$2,500

BEST T/D

19.51

20.09

20.05

19.81

19.97

19.91

20.41

19.94

20.18

20.92

$1,625 - $500 - $250 - $125
$1.6K - $500 - $250 - $120

LAST 4

6216

8313

3116

6816

7124

6123

2351

7168

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

19.81

19.86

19.96

19.97

19.88

19.71

19.80

20.07

14:27

OPEN 366m

1

4
s
[]

S@EHEwHwH

14:27 11 Dec

NAME

Tira Mira
Black B

LennDy s Chevy

Chamlpagne Jazzy

Blue B

Beck And Call
lack D

Milligan (SCR)

Fernando Grand
Blue D

Burnt Briar
Black D

Magical Len
Black D

just L|ke Mick
Blk &

(mto 5)

R8
15:07

IH

cof - | o (G -~ I

15:07 11 Dec

NAME

Conair
Black D

Whiskey Business
Red Fwn D

Shian Ulysses
Black D

Scriven
Red Fwn D
Vacant Box

Busted Axel
Black D

Rothwell Chunk

Black

It's Cleo
Black B

Tab Anniversary Cup F

Where's The Ford (SCR)

~\\

TDOGS

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY
$15,700
$10,205 - $3,140 - $1,570 - $785
$10K - $3.1K - $1.5K - $780

TRAINER

Clifford Houston
Nathan Goodwin
Raymond Burman
Christine Bourke
Tony Brett

Gary Mackay
Clifford Houston
Terry Priest

Jedda Cutlack

Noel Evans

Annual Pest Management
3rd/4th Grade 366m

TRAINER

Trevor Lindsay
Garry Gilbert
Terry Medcalf

Raymond Plimmer

John Catton
Nathan Goodwin

Neil Catchpole

LAST 4

3171

5224

6221

5532

3733

2113

5142

4514

3165

7155

PRIZE MONEY
$2,500
$1,625 - $500 -

$1.6K - $500 - $
LAST 4

1414

2113

4172

1875

6861

5556

5237

BEST T/D

19.29

19.57

19.52

19.30

19.48

19.42

19.52

19.52

19.64

19.55

$250 - $125

250 - $120
BEST T/D

19.66

19.67

19.68

19.71

19.78

19.66

19.89
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Capalaba: 11 December 2022

15:22 | 5th Grade 366m
15:22 11 Dec

NAME

Benny's Jet
Black Dy )

Buddy Boom Yah

—
:2.: Black D
E—

Rothwell Horse
Black D

3
2 ki
5

Black Nettle
Black D

Greta Flash
Black B

. Silver Sticks
7 EXER

Imposing Monster
White D

9 Handsome Alert (SCR)

]Q) shinigami (SCR)

16:07 | 5th Grade 366m
16:07 11 Dec

NAME

Diva's Boy
1 Black D

mm—\\ild Mister

L > L ]
w/-m BlackD

Perfect Tyrant

3 BlueFwnD

n Super Shanks
Black D

5 Shian Nessa (SCR)

E Bear Bonus
Wh & Bdl D
What A Mistake

7 Black B

E Earth Shaker
Blue BdI D
/7 Calla Avatar
Black D
,:9/ (into 5)
10 Galway Clancy (SCR)

RO Tommy Hoyland Memorial H

TRAINER

Gloria Falla
Evelyn Harris
Nathan Goodwin
Brett Hazelgrove
Wayne Crick
Rodney Power
Clifford Houston

Robynne Black
Robert Ayres

Anne Clelland

R11 Tommy Hoyland Memorial H

TRAINER

Kerry Hoggan
Terry Priest
Raymond Burman
Chris Brydon
Terry Medcalf

Cynthia Suttle
Myra Griffiths
Mick Johnston

Will Dorsamy

Anne Clelland

Kennel closes 11:56

PRIZE MONEY

$2,300

$1,495 - $460 - $230 - $115
$1.4K - $460 - $230 - $110

LAST 4 BEST T/D
4554 19.87
3516 19.99
5236 19.69
1444 19.83
2335 19.89
5165 19.84
121 19.71
2214 20.05
1465 20.13
5747 20.92
PRIZE MONEY

$2,300
$1,495 - $460 - $230 - $115
$1.4K - $460 - $230 - $110

LAST 4 BEST T/D
7365 19.90
8416 19.88
1162 20.05
1412 19.71
7258 19.75
5222 19.85
7767 19.90
3511 19.67
7484  20.18
7677 20.70

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

1

S |l - [ o I -~ I

Go Forward Simon
Black D

Bone Master
Blue Fwn D

Imposing Blade
BIacFI)<D 8

Magic Simon
Black D

Light One U
Blagck D P
Magistrate

Black D

Rise U
Black D P

Austrian Legend
Brindle D

Handsome Alert (SCR)

Have A Heart (SCR)

R12

16:32

M5 366m

16:32 11 Dec

NAME
Walsh
Red Bdl D

Tuta Mimosa
Black B

Purple Flirt
Lt BU?B

Vagabond Al (SCR)

Mr. Singha (SCR)

Alpha Ruler
Brindle D

Diamond Tina
Red Fwn B

Sticker Sparkles
Red Bdl D

Gershwin Rhythm
Black B
(into 4)

Trevor Mcsherry Classic

~\\

TDOGS

R10 Tommy Hoyland Memorial H
1542 | 5th Grade 366m
15:42 11 Dec
NAME

TRAINER

Colin Graham
Nathan Goodwin
Robynne Black
Anne Clelland
Kerry Hoggan
Gregory Stella
Leeanne Goodwin

Robert Peschke

Robert Ayres

Cynthia Suttle

TRAINER

Eric Honeyman
Cecil Druery
Craig Cassidy
Colin Graham
Neil Catchpole
Chris Georgiou
Barry Taylor
Michael Edwards

Peter Higgins

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY

$2,300

$1,495 - $460 - $230 - $115
$1.4K - $460 - $230 - $110

LAST 4 BEST T/D
5131 19.97
7258 19.94
1437 20.14
625F 20.41
1316 NBT
111 19.66
4112 19.94
3753 19.76
1465 20.13
4768 20.60
PRIZE MONEY

$2,300
$1,495 - $460 - $230 - $115
$1.4K - $460 - $230 - $110

LAST4  BESTT/D
5436 20.11
7447 19.93
3534  20.12
5765 NBT
5656 20.05
6638 19.96
7127 19.88
2365 20.05
7677 20.63
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